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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Barnstable
District

Brewster .

Dennis . .

Yarmouth

TOTALS

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster
Pet. 1

2 . .

Dennis
Pet. 1 . .

2 ..

4 . .

5 . .

Yarmouth
Pet. 1 .

2 . .

3 . .

4 . .

5 . .

6 . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

45

45

1,169
1,913
3,092

6,174

1,169
1,913
3,137

6,219

State Election

3-=

1,763
1,752

1,231

1,259
957

1,337

1,997
1,634
1,224
1,369
1,045
1,308

16,876

543
493

346
346
335
412

495
435
407
404
319
395

4,930

Republican Primary

. o
me
1&
1 =

1,211

1,653
2,938

5,802

2,306
2,245

1,577
1,605
1,292
1,749

2,494
2,069
1,634
1,773
1,366
1,703

21,813

208
327
471

1,006

1,419
1,980
3,409

6,808
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Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Sandwich .

TOTALS

Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable
Pet. 1 . .

2 . .

3 . .

4 . .

5 . .

6 . .

7 . .

8 . .

9 . .

Sandwich
Pet. 2 . .

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary

515 3,646 1,135 1 620 5,917
62 303 91 - 82 538

577 3,949 1,226 1 702 6,455

State Election

Republican Primary

Ba>

i Sm 6

£ 0)


